You can contact us through the following contact information
www.sparetechplc.com +86 180 3000 5825 sales@sparetechplc.com
Honeywell 900P24-0501
Honeywell 24VDC Power supply (900P24-0501)
Item Specification
Voltage 21 to 29V DC
Current 5A Max. continuous
Inrush Current 30A for 3ms @ 29V DC
Input rating 72.5W
Output rating 51W
Fuse Internal non-replaceable fuse.
Power Supply Hold up time 20 milliseconds @ 24V DC, maximum Load
Wiring Screw type terminals, 0.3 mm2 to 3.3 mm2 (#12-22AWG)
Ambient Temperature T4, 0°C to 51°C
mailto: sales@sparetechplc.com?subject=consulting service